15t North American Conference on Trapped lons (NACTI)

9-9:30
9:30-10
10-10:30
10:30-11
11-11:30
11:30-12
12-12:30
12:30-2
2-2:30
2:30-3
3-3:30
3:30-4
4-4:30

4:30-5
5-5:30
5:30-6

Evening

Monday
Opening
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Lunch
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break

Poster 1

PROVISIONAL Agenda:

August 14-18, 2017

Tuesday
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Lunch
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break
Invited Talk

Invited Talk
JILA Tour

Wednesday
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break

Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Lunch

Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break

Poster 2

Conference
Dinner

Thursday
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Lunch
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break
Invited Talk

Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk

Friday
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Break

Hot Topic
Hot Topic
Hot Topic
Lunch

Hot Topic
Hot Topic
Hot Topic
Break

NIST Lab
Tours



