## PROVISIONAL Agenda: 1<sup>st</sup> North American Conference on Trapped Ions (NACTI)

## August 14-18, 2017

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9-9:30	Opening	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk
9:30-10	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk
10-10:30	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk
10:30-11	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11-11:30	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
11:30-12	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
12-12:30	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
12:30-2	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2-2:30	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
2:30-3	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
3-3:30	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Hot Topic
3:30-4	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
4-4:30	Poster 1	Invited Talk	Poster 2	Invited Talk	NIST Lab Tours
4:30-5		Invited Talk		Invited Talk	
5-5:30		JILA Tour		Invited Talk	
5:30-6				Invited Talk	
Evening			Conference Dinner		